Employee

Andrew Lynex

David Clarkson
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
David Clarkson
David Clarkson
David Clarkson
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Philip Marnick

Philip Marnick

Philip Marnick

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Level

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses
Expense Type

Posting Date
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21

Date Incurred

Jun 9, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Jun 11, 2021 UK Accommodation
May 26, 2021 Off-site Hospitality
Jun 9, 2021 Off-site Hospitality
Jun 10, 2021 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
Jun 11, 2021 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
Jun 10, 2021 UK Subsistence
Jun 10, 2021 UK Subsistence
Jun 9, 2021 UK Accommodation
Jun 9, 2021 UK Subsistence
May 25, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Jun 11, 2021 UK Subsistence
Jun 10, 2021 UK Subsistence
May 25, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
May 21, 2021 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
May 6, 2021 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
May 24, 2021 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle

Purpose
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

Amount
4.8
160
30.04
27.57
81.9
81.9
25
3.83
150
23.75
30.5
5.42
23.00
32.13
94.50
53.10
53.10



