Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 9, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	4.8
David Clarkson	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 11, 2021 UK Ac	commodation	Stakeholder meeting	160
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Jun-21	May 26, 2021 Off-sit	e Hospitality	Stakeholder meeting	30.04
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 9, 2021 Off-sit	e Hospitality	Stakeholder meeting	27.57
David Clarkson	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 10, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle	Stakeholder meeting	81.9
David Clarkson	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 11, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle	Stakeholder meeting	81.9
David Clarkson	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 10, 2021 UK Su	bsistence	Stakeholder meeting	25
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 10, 2021 UK Su	bsistence	Stakeholder meeting	3.83
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 9, 2021 UK Ac	commodation	Stakeholder meeting	150
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 9, 2021 UK Su	bsistence	Stakeholder meeting	23.75
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	May 25, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	30.5
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 11, 2021 UK Su	bsistence	Stakeholder meeting	5.42
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	Jun 10, 2021 UK Su	bsistence	Stakeholder meeting	23.00
Chris Woolford	SMS	Jun-21	May 25, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	32.13
Philip Marnick	SMS	Jun-21	May 21, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle	Ofcom meeting	94.50
Philip Marnick	SMS	Jun-21	May 6, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle	Ofcom meeting	53.10
Philip Marnick	SMS	Jun-21	May 24, 2021 UK Tra	avel - Car, Motorbike, Cycle	Ofcom meeting	53.10